
RAMSHID PARAMBATH

CONTACT

ramshid.com@gmail.com
+96878075502
Ziya's House Post, Iringal Payy
oli, Calicut Kerala, India

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 20/06/1991

Marital Status : Married

Nationality : Indian

SKILLS

•Sales •Team building •Problem
solving •Decision making

INTERESTS

Sports, reading and traveling

LANGUAGES

•Arabic •Hindi •English
•Malayalam •Tamil

01-09-
2022 -
Still
working

01/06/22
-
01/08/22

2019 -
2022

2013 -
2019

2011 -
2012

2009

2012

OBJECTIVE

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the
success of the company.

EXPERIENCE

Sales executive
Manab For Trade & Investment LLC
I have experience in marketing of food and
disposable plastic items in Oman market 

Sales executive
Ibuz
I have experience in disposable selling company
in Ruwi,Muscat 

Sales executive
Al farha Al raedah L L C (Oman)
I have experience in a watch company 
Ibri , Oman 

Sales
The walk footwear Vadakara, Kerala
I have 6 years of experience running my own
shop in India

Sales
Gold city
I have one year experience in jewelry showroom

EDUCATION

PLUS TWO, COMMERCE
S M I Higher secondary school, Kunhipalli

Degree, B.com
Mersy college vadakara

ACTIVITIES

Watching documentaries and sports on the weekends

DRIVING LICENSE

Valid Oman driving license
License no: 119887524


