RAMSHID PARAMBATH



CONTACT

ramshid.com@gmail.com

+96878075502

▼ Ziya's House Post, Iringal Payy oli, Calicut Kerala, India

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 20/06/1991 Marital Status: Married Nationality : Indian

SKILLS

·Sales ·Team building ·Problem solving •Decision making

INTERESTS

Sports, reading and traveling

LANGUAGES

- •Arabic •Hindi •English ·Malayalam ·Tamil

OBJECTIVE

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the company.

EXPERIENCE

01-09- 2022 - Still working	Sales executive Manab For Trade & Investment LLC I have experience in marketing of food and disposable plastic items in Oman market
01/06/22 - 01/08/22	Sales executive Ibuz I have experience in disposable selling company in Ruwi,Muscat
2019 - 2022	Sales executive Al farha Al raedah L L C (Oman) I have experience in a watch company Ibri , Oman
2013 - 2019	Sales The walk footwear Vadakara, Kerala I have 6 years of experience running my own shop in India
2011 - 2012	Sales Gold city I have one year experience in jewelry showroom

EDUCATION

2009	PLUS TWO, COMMERCE S M I Higher secondary school, Kunhipalli
2012	Degree, B.com Mersy college vadakara

ACTIVITIES

Watching documentaries and sports on the weekends

DRIVING LICENSE

Valid Oman driving license License no: 119887524